
Beach Volleyball
Çimərlik voleybolu

Women
Qadınlar

Preliminary - Pool F
İlkin Mərhələ - Qrup F

Match Results

TUE 16 JUN 2015
Start Time: 11:04
End Time: 11:55

Beach Arena
Çimərlik Arenası 

Match 12 - Court 2

B3

Timing and Results provided by 

BVW400F01_73 1.0 Report Created  16.06.2015 11:56

Abalakina/Dabizha (RUS) vs Braakman/Sinnema (NED)

1 2

Teams Sets 1 2 3 Total
Abalakina/Dabizha (RUS) 1 21 15 13 49
Braakman/Sinnema (NED) 2 18 21 15 54

Playing Time: 17min 17min 13min 47min

1st Referee:   
2nd Referee:   

LEKO Robert (SRB)
HOBI Nina (AUT)

TEAM AND ATHLETE PERFORMANCES

Abalakina

28

1

0

17

11

0

0

Dabizha

23

4

0

37

19

3

0

TOTAL

51

5

0

54

30

3

14

49

0

SCORING SKILLS

Service Attempts

Service Faults

Service Aces

Fastest Serve

Attack Attempts

Attack Successes

Block Successes

Opponent Errors

Total Points

NON-SCORING SKILLS

Dig Successes

TOTAL

52

8

6

63

35

3

9

54

0

Braakman

25

3

2

34

15

2

0

Sinnema

27

5

4

29

20

1

0

WEATHER CONDITIONS

AIR TEMPERATURE:

SAND TEMPERATURE:

WIND DIRECTION:

WIND SPEED:

HUMIDITY:

CONDITIONS:

BAROMETRIC PRESSURE:

31°C / 88°F

28°C / 82°F

West

5kmh / 3.11mph

54%

Sunny

1007Mb

NOTES
Scoring Skills in bold represent the points scored

LEGEND
(c) Captain DSQ Disqualified INJ Injury

Page 1 of 1


