

Beach Arena Çimərlik Arenası

TUE 16 JUN 2015 Start Time: 11:04 End Time: 11:55

Beach Volleyball Çimərlik voleybolu

Women Qadınlar

1

Preliminary - Pool F İlkin Mərhələ - Qrup F



B3 Match Results

Match 12 - Court 2

Abalakina/Dabizha (RUS) vs Braakman/Sinnema (NED)

2

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	Total
Abalakina/Dabizha (RUS)	1	21	15	13	49
Braakman/Sinnema (NED)	2	18	21	15	54
	Playing Time:	17min	17min	13min	47min

1st Referee: LEKO Robert (SRB) 2nd Referee: HOBI Nina (AUT)

TEAM AND ATHLETE PERFORMANCES

Abalakina	Dabizha	TOTAL	SCORING	G SKILLS	TOTAL	Braakman	Sinnema	
28	23	51	Service	Attempts	52	25	27	
1	4	5	Service	e Faults	8	3	5	
0	0	0	Servic	e Aces	6	2	4	
			Fastes	t Serve				
17	37	54	Attack A	Attempts	63	34	29	
11	19	30	Attack St	uccesses	35	15	20	
							1	
0	3	3	Block Su	iccesses	3	2	1	
		14	Opponent Errors		9			
		49	Total Points		54			
NON-SCORING SKILLS								
0	0	0	Dig Suc	cesses	0	0	0	
WEATHER CONDITIONS								
AIR TEMPERATURE: 31℃ / 88年			HUMIDITY: 54		54%			
SAND TEMPERATI	SAND TEMPERATURE: 28℃ / 82年			CONDITIONS: Sunny				
WIND DIRECTION:	We	st		BAROMETR	ROMETRIC PRESSURE: 1007Mb			
WIND SPEED:	5kn	nh / 3.11mph						

NOTES Scoring Skills in bold r	epresent the points	sscored					
LEGEND (c) Captain	DSQ	Disqualified	INJ Injury				
					Timing	g and Results provided	by 🖬 🖬 TISSOT
BVW400F01_73 1.0			Report Created 16.06.20	15 11:56			Page 1 of 1
		Coca:Cola.	Kapital Bank	nar	P&G	SOCAR	

Bank